
~/g~ 
Fanfare for Freedom-Gould 
National Anthem 
Crown Imperial-Walton 
Magna Charta-Sousa -
1607; The Dream Comes Alive-Hosay 
Jamestown-Hokoyama 
Fifes and Drums 

Yorktown 
_ Yankee Doodle 
York Fusiliers 
The World Turned Upside Down 

Yorktown Centennial March-Sousa 
New England Triptych-Schuman 

Be Glad Then America 
When Jesus Wept 
Chester 

The Patriot-Williams 
- Variations on "Annprilr~" l lv,p< 

iiil:~~.k""" American Farlfar'e-S;terltlenscin 
,:-,,~ ... ~~ 

1:48 
1: 18 
9:53 
2:38 
5:15 
9:44 

1:09 
1:31 
1:30 
1:11 
3:37 

5:21 
5:45 
6:00 
7:44 
7:15 
2:11 


	Folder1.TIF
	Folder2.TIF
	Folder3.TIF
	Folder4.TIF
	Folder5.TIF
	Folder6.TIF
	Folder7.TIF
	Folder8.TIF
	Tray.pdf
	75442261812-copy.pdf
	Folder1.TIF
	Folder2.TIF
	Folder3.TIF
	Folder4.TIF
	Folder5.TIF
	Folder6.TIF
	Folder7.TIF
	Folder8.TIF
	Tray.pdf




