



Heritage to Horizons

Fanfare for Freedom-Gould	1:48
National Anthem	1:18
Crown Imperial-Walton	9:53
Magna Charta-Sousa	2:38
1607; The Dream Comes Alive-Hosay	5:15
Jamestown-Hokoyama	9:44
Fifes and Drums	
Yorktown	1:09
Yankee Doodle	1:31
York Fusiliers	1:30
The World Turned Upside Down	1:11
Yorktown Centennial March-Sousa	3:37
New England Triptych-Schuman	
Be Glad Then America	5:21
When Jesus Wept	5:45
Chester	6:00
The Patriot-Williams	7:44
Variations on "America"-Ives	7:15
American Fanfare-Stephenson	2:11